
Invoice No. 

JAMES SMITH
1111 SOUTH STREET

YORK CITY, NE 55555-0000

Date Description 

Credit Account Transactions: 

10023673-1 12/09/20 Prepaid Purchase 

Central Valley Ag 

2803 N Nebraska Ave. 

York, NE 68467 

888-343-0323

Total 

Quantity 

Total 

1494133-0179 12/22/20 BASIC SOIL SAMPLE 2.0000 

JOB: 1644675 PULLED BY BRENTON ON 

12-1-2020 

FIELD: 100 ACRE. 3-13N-2E 84 ACRES 

MIDWEST LABS REPORT: 20-342-0043

12-9-2020

100% BILL ...... THANK YOU!! 

462 - Soybean Stubble 

UNSPECIFIED - Unspecified - 84.00 Acres 

Total Owed 

8,363.00 

Future 

0.00 

Invoice Total Due 01/20/21 

Account Summary 

Patron - 0055555 - JAMES SMITH

 12/01/20 - 12/31/20 

Current 

8,363.00 

Balance Forward 

December Activity 

Prepaid Usage 

Payments Applied 

Current Total Due 

0-30 Days

0.00 

31-60 Days 

0.00 

Unit Extended 

Price 

50.00 

Amount 

8,263.00 

8,263.00 

100.00 

100.00 

Extended 

Amount 

0.00 

8,363.00 

0.00 

8,363.00 

Total Balance 

61-90 Days

0.00 

Balances unpaid by the 20th of the month are subject to a 5% late 

fee and a 1.33% per month interest charge (minimum $2.50) 

Site 

0179-WACO 
Phone 

402-728-5252

STATEMENT 

Page 1 of 1, 12/31/20 

Patron: 0055555

12/01/20 - 12/31/20 

Prepaid 

Prepaid 

0.00 

91+ Days 

0.00 

Balance 

8,263.00 

8,363.00 

8,363.00 

JAMES SMITH
1111 SOUTH STREET 
YORK CITY, NE 55555-0230 

Please return this remittance with your payment 

I STATEMENT I 
12/31/20 

Central Valley Ag 
P.O. Box 429 

York, NE 68467-0429 

Credit Account 
Net Sales Activity 
Payment Activity 
Total Due By 1/20

Amount Paid 

8,363.00 
0.00 

8,363.00 

$ ____ _ 

 Patron: 0055555




