Central Valley Ag 2803 N Nebraska Ave. York, NE 68467 888-343-0323

STATEMENT

Page 1 of 1, 12/31/20

Patron: 0055555

12/01/20 - 12/31/20

JAMES SMITH 1111 SOUTH STREET YORK CITY, NE 55555-0000

Invoice No.	Date	Description	(Quantity	Price	Amount	Prepaid	Balance
Credit Account 7	Fransactions	:						
10023673-1	12/09/20	Prepaid Purchase		Total		8,263.00		
			Total			8,263.00		8,263.00
1494133-0179	12/22/20	BASIC SOIL SAMPLE JOB: 1644675 PULLED BY BRENTON ON 12-1-2020 FIELD: 100 ACRE. 3-13N-2E 84 ACRES MIDWEST LABS REPORT: 20-342-0043 12-9-2020 100% BILLTHANK YOU!!		2.0000	50.00	100.00		
462 - Soybea								
UNSPECIFIE	D - Unspecif	ied - 84.00 Acres		D 04/00/04		400.00		
			Invoice Total	Due 01/20/21		100.00		8,363.00

Account Summary

Patron - 0055555 - JAMES SMITH

12/01/20 - 12/31/20

	Extended	
	Amount	Prepaid
Balance Forward	0.00	
December Activity	8,363.00	
Prepaid Usage		0.00
Payments Applied	0.00	
Current Total Due	8,363.00	

Total Balance

Unit

Extended

Total Owed	Future	Current	0-30 Days	31-60 Days	61-90 Days	91+ Days	
8,363.00	0.00	8,363.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	

Balances unpaid by the 20th of the month are subject to a 5% late fee and a 1.33% per month interest charge (minimum \$2.50)

Site	Phone
0179 - WACO	402-728-5252

Patron: 0055555

JAMES SMITH 1111 SOUTH STREET YORK CITY, NE 55555-0230 Please return this remittance with your payment

STATEMENT

12/31/20

Central Valley Ag P.O. Box 429 York, NE 68467-0429 Credit Account Net Sales Activity Payment Activity Total Due By 1/20 Amount Paid

8,363.00 0.00 8,363.00

8,363.00